

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.24363 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                              | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 09.                | 13.04.2026  | <p><b><u>RY, J</u></b></p> <p>Post this matter before any other Bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.</p> <p><b>RY,J</b><br/>Isn</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|